
Appendix 4 
 
TARGETED DISTRIBUTION LIST FOR CALL FOR EVIDENCE 
 
1.   John Harrison or Norman Allen 

Environment Agency Wales 
Environment Manager 
South East Area Office 
Rivers House 
St Mellons Business Park 
St Mellons 
Cardiff,  
CF3 0EY   
john.harrison@environment-agency.wales.gov.uk
Norman.Allen@environment-agency.wales.gov.uk

2. Dr David Russell  
Head of Centre for Radiation, Chemicals and Environmental 
Hazards Wales (CRCE Wales) 
(address to be provided) 

 

3. Jasper Roberts 
Deputy Director for Waste and Resource Efficiency   
Welsh Government 
Crown Buildings 
Cathays Park  
Cardiff 
CF10 3NQ 
jasper.roberts@wales.gsi.gov.uk

4. Dr Tony Jewell 
Chief Medical Officer for Wales 
Welsh Government 
Crown Buildings 
Cathays Park  
Cardiff 
CF10 3NQ 
cmooffice@wales.gsi.gov.uk

5. Tracy Moffitt 
Chartered Institute for Waste Management 
9 Saxon Court 
St Peter’s Gardens 
Marefair 
Northampton 
NN1 1 SX 
Tracy.moffitt@ciwm.co.uk



6. Julie Barratt 
Director Chartered Institute of Environmental Health Wales 
Lakeside Court 
Llantarnam Park 
Cwmbran 
NP44 3GA 
j.barratt@cieh.org

7. Barry Dennis 
Welsh Environmental Services Association 
154 Buckingham Palace Road 
London  
SW1W 9TR 
wesa@esauk.org

8. Prof Vyvyan Howard 
Nano Systems Biology 
Centre for Molecular Biology 
University of Ulster 
Cromore Road 
Coleraine  
BT52 1SA 
vyv.howard@googlemail.com

9. Professor Jim Swithenbank 
Department of Sheffield University Waste Incineration Centre 
Barnfield house 
Hathersage 
Sheffield  
S30 1AE 
j.swithenbank@sheffield.ac.uk

10. Dr T P Jones  
School of Earth and Ocean Sciences 
Cardiff University 
Main Building 
Park Place 
CARDIFF 
CF10 3AT 

 

11. Andrew Porteous and Ray Paylin 
Energy from Waste Association 
26 Spring Street 
London  
W2 1JA 

 



12. Friends for the Earth Cymru 
haf.elgar@foe.co.uk

13. Janet Rawlings 
Chepstow Friends of the Earth 
14 The Paddock  
Chepstow  
NP16 5BW 
info@chepstowfoe.org.uk

14. Rod Walters 
Abergavenny and Crickhowell Friends of the Earth 
abandcrickfoe@yahoo.co.uk

15. Cardiff Against the Incinerator 
cardiffagainsttheincinerator@gmail.com

16. Stop Newport Incinerator Campaign 
rghepworth@googlemail.com
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